Survey No.

Borrower/
Co-Borrower/

Guarantor/ Mortgagor

Date/ Time
& Type of

Possession

13(2) Notice Date/
Outstanding Due

(in Rs.) as on

32209630000120

1 1) Dyanoba
Sadhuram Randive

(Borrower),
2) Meena Dyanoba

Randive
(Co-Borrower)

07.05.2025
Rs.1,53,078.04 (Rupees
One Lakhs Fifty Three

Thousand Seventy Eight
and Four Paisa Only)

as of 05.05.2025

Date:
10-07-2025

Time:
03:55 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Whereas the Borrower's/ Co-Borrower's/ Guarantor's/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein
above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the Borrower's